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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2024 - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013# Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A State1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASWHS1 1:38.19 ST3A

Allen, Ben 12 Anderson, Frederick 09

Buchholz, Larson 12 Foral, Dean 12

25.65 26.59 22.7323.22

ASHRCR2 1:38.36 ST3A

Stephenson, Danny 11 Reece, Ian 11

Kirkpatrick, Kason 11 Wheatley, Jack 12

26.19 27.09 22.1722.91

AMV3 1:45.42   32.0

Levasseur, Daniel 11 Gustafson, Conor 11

Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12 Jones, Greg 11

25.32 31.59 24.3024.21

ASTAN4 1:45.49   30.0

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

27.96 28.02 24.0125.50

AMGHS5 1:47.74   28.0

Leary, Cameron 09 Pringle, Allen 11

Christy, Jacob 10 Christensen, Eli 12

29.63 27.41 22.9727.73

ALYNN6 1:48.10   26.0

Lee, Alex 11 Choi, Min 12

Calkins, Danny 12 Tyler, Nolan 12

25.81 32.45 24.4025.44

ACAS7 1:48.34   24.0

Onofriichuk, Yurii 12 Paul, Ethan 12

Krestel, Trevor 12 Dewing, Ciaran 11

24.75 31.24 24.8927.46

AEV--- DQ

Adams, Dillon 09 Henggeler, Charlie 10

Nwapa, Andre 09 Conrad, Jacob 11

31.99 33.81 25.47

B - Final

AOH9 1:58.74   18.0

Fillmore, Anthony 12 Gray, Ripley 10

Paraiso, Julian 12 Comly, Dylan 11

29.59 36.60 24.8227.73

AFERN10 2:01.08   14.0

Dahlstrom, Boomer 11 Helt, Mason 11

Mitchell, Luke 10 Overson, Odin 10

31.39 36.71 23.6129.37

AMLT11 2:01.55   12.0

Tran, Daryl 12 Bozick, Josh 10

Lombard, Joseph 09 Ali, Talha 12

30.68 35.39 26.4928.99

ASNOH12 2:03.17   10.0

Williams, Ryan 12 Cruze, Jordan 12

Swift, Reiko 10 Cooley, Sam 09

34.22 35.28 25.1228.55

AMDHS13 2:04.09   8.0

Costa, Jayden 11 Karnikis, Nikos 09

Hurlbut, Aaron 11 Suleimanov, Matvel 09

30.40 38.95 25.0529.69

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013# Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A State1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASWHS1 1:38.26 qST3A

Allen, Ben 12 Anderson, Frederick 09

Buchholz, Larson 12 Foral, Dean 12

25.71 26.84 22.4123.30

ASHRCR2 1:39.84 qST3A

Stephenson, Danny 11 Lewis, Porter 12

Kirkpatrick, Kason 11 Wheatley, Jack 12

26.26 27.72 22.6123.25

AMV3 1:45.86 q

Levasseur, Daniel 11 Gustafson, Conor 11

Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12 Jones, Greg 11

24.89 32.39 24.1024.48

ASTAN4 1:47.65 q

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

28.53 28.67 24.1526.30

ALYNN5 1:47.77 q

Lee, Alex 11 Choi, Min 12

Calkins, Danny 12 Tyler, Nolan 12

25.57 32.42 24.3625.42

ACAS6 1:49.27 q

Onofriichuk, Yurii 12 Paul, Ethan 12

Krestel, Trevor 12 Dewing, Ciaran 11

24.82 31.52 24.5128.42

AMGHS7 1:50.41 q

Leary, Cameron 09 Pringle, Allen 11

Christy, Jacob 10 Christensen, Eli 12

30.19 28.25 23.8128.16

AEV8 1:59.54 q

Adams, Dillon 09 Henggeler, Charlie 10

Nwapa, Andre 09 Conrad, Jacob 11

32.80 34.86 26.3225.56

AFERN9 1:59.85 q

Dahlstrom, Boomer 11 Helt, Mason 11

Mitchell, Luke 10 Overson, Odin 10

30.09 36.51 24.9528.30

AOH10 2:00.80 q

Fillmore, Anthony 12 Ramos, Azhra 11

Paraiso, Julian 12 Comly, Dylan 11

31.45 36.49 24.4528.41

AMLT11 2:01.06 q

Tran, Daryl 12 Bozick, Josh 10

Lombard, Joseph 09 Ali, Talha 12

29.96 34.77 26.2630.07

AMDHS12 2:04.12 q

Costa, Jayden 11 Karnikis, Nikos 09

Hurlbut, Aaron 11 Suleimanov, Matvel 09

30.45 38.50 25.8629.31

ASNOH13 2:08.73 q

Cooley, Sam 09 Cruze, Jordan 12

Swift, Reiko 10 Williams, Ryan 12

36.36 35.60 27.1129.66

AMON--- DQ

McCroan, Austin 10 Knudson, Gavin 11

Sunde, Jace 10 Schultz, Lucas 09

37.35 41.52 31.09

AEWHS--- DQ

Schell, Liam 10 Norenberg, Lennox 10

Hooks, Luca 09 Willcox, Jude 12

29.96 28.48 27.67

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987# Ken Quarterman

ST3A State1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton1 1:43.48 ST3A

23.82 25.58 27.0627.02

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten2 1:44.47 ST3A

22.85 25.17 28.7227.73

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander3 1:47.98   16.0

24.61 27.37 28.0527.95

SWHS 12Mitchell, Andrew4 1:49.14   15.0

25.71 27.40 27.9828.05

SHRCR 09Ha, Ian5 1:50.64   14.0

26.47 28.49 27.5528.13

SWHS 09Doll, Samuel6 1:51.37   13.0

25.51 28.62 28.2828.96

MLT 12Leaty, Christian7 1:51.59   12.0

24.67 28.07 29.9328.92

SWHS 12Ingalsbe, Peter8 1:57.41   11.0

25.32 28.38 32.7330.98

B - Final

SHRCR 12Thompson, Evan9 1:54.49   9.0

26.62 29.45 28.9629.46

MV 11Jones, Greg10 1:54.66   7.0

27.37 29.11 29.0829.10

STAN 11Tallquist, Riley11 1:55.34   6.0

26.68 29.45 29.2729.94

CAS 11Dewing, Ciaran12 1:59.23   5.0

27.48 30.30 30.3131.14

SNOH 12Crocker, Landon13 2:00.34   4.0

27.67 30.61 30.6831.38

SWHS 10Hoff, Huey14 2:01.62   3.0

26.53 30.59 32.3632.14

EWHS 12Roberts, Marshall15 2:06.94   2.0

28.85 1:38.09

FERN 10Overson, Odin16 2:10.33   1.0

28.26 32.17 34.7435.16
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Results
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987# Ken Quarterman

ST3A State1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton1 1:44.77 qST3A

24.38 26.45 26.8427.10

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten2 1:45.59 qST3A

24.11 25.66 27.9027.92

SWHS 12Mitchell, Andrew3 1:47.91 q

25.45 27.52 27.3327.61

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander4 1:48.05 q

25.19 27.53 27.6327.70

SHRCR 09Ha, Ian5 1:50.00 q

25.47 27.32 28.7528.46

MLT 12Leaty, Christian6 1:51.83 q

24.72 27.34 30.8028.97

SWHS 09Doll, Samuel7 1:52.68 q

25.58 28.31 28.9429.85

SWHS 12Ingalsbe, Peter8 1:54.59 q

26.04 28.81 30.1929.55

MV 11Jones, Greg9 1:55.65 q

26.75 28.92 30.3029.68

SHRCR 12Thompson, Evan10 1:56.99 q

26.84 30.05 29.6730.43

STAN 11Tallquist, Riley11 1:58.20 q

26.43 29.68 30.7531.34

SNOH 12Crocker, Landon12 2:00.24 q

27.47 30.36 30.6831.73

CAS 11Dewing, Ciaran13 2:01.98 q

27.43 30.53 31.7632.26

SWHS 10Hoff, Huey14 2:03.16 q

26.86 30.86 32.7332.71

EWHS 12Roberts, Marshall15 2:06.93 q

FERN 10Overson, Odin16 2:12.04 q

28.22 32.08 36.2935.45

SNOH 09Cooley, Sam17 2:12.96

29.29 33.61 34.6235.44

CAS 10Clarke, Kingston18 2:13.40

29.21 33.13 36.4134.65

STAN 10Morin, Bennett19 2:15.85

29.32 34.26 35.3236.95

FERN 11Little, Markus20 2:15.91

28.82 33.41 36.9336.75

LYNN 11Donahue, Trevor21 2:16.80

30.28 34.60 35.4336.49

EWHS 09Angel, Finn22 2:17.67

31.50 35.60 34.1736.40

STAN 12Belles, Ryker23 2:18.27

28.80 34.55 37.8537.07

EWHS 10Zablan, Kanai24 2:19.64

31.81 36.05 34.9636.82

MV 09Venner, Russell25 2:19.99

28.57 34.90 37.9538.57

MGHS 10Hurja, Cash26 2:23.01

31.67 37.71 35.0138.62

OH 11Murray, Jack27 2:25.18

33.51 36.03 37.5138.13

MON 10Noga-Styron, Adam28 2:26.51

32.77 37.88 36.1039.76

EV 10Castorena, Kevin29 2:31.24

34.38 36.16 39.4841.22

MDHS 10Peters, Zachary30 2:49.97

36.93 42.69 43.5746.78

MGHS 10Traver, James31 2:55.02

36.00 43.75 46.9848.29

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013# John Stupey

ST3A State1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SWHS 09Anderson, Frederick1 1:56.69 ST3A

25.27 30.06 27.5733.79

SNOH 11Collins, Owen2 1:56.87 ST3A

26.00 30.30 27.2433.33

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii3 1:58.17 ST3A

25.57 28.55 29.6434.41

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian4 1:59.63   15.0

26.09 31.46 27.7834.30

SWHS 12Allen, Ben5 2:00.84   14.0

26.07 29.28 28.5436.95

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd6 2:04.22   13.0

27.55 31.55 29.9135.21

EWHS 11Kotwis, Patrick7 2:08.34   12.0

27.95 34.14 30.5435.71

SHRCR 09Phillips, Edison8 2:27.54   11.0

30.30 38.39 36.3142.54

B - Final

MLT 12Leaty, Cole9 2:09.97   9.0

27.02 32.52 29.8940.54

LYNN 12Tyler, Nolan10 2:11.55   7.0

28.38 32.33 30.7640.08

STAN 10Plano, Gavin11 2:11.94   6.0

28.32 32.94 30.1940.49

SHRCR 12Chen, Aaron12 2:12.33   5.0

28.85 35.21 31.3736.90

SWHS 10Pike, Tyler13 2:14.53   4.0

27.57 36.50 30.3940.07

SNOH 10Swift, Reiko14 2:17.10   3.0

30.09 34.96 32.1339.92

SHRCR 12Dean, Justin15 2:20.86   2.0

30.23 36.86 32.0141.76

SNOH 12Harms, Judah16 2:22.76   1.0

28.39 35.67 32.5846.12

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013# John Stupey

ST3A State1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWHS 09Anderson, Frederick1 1:56.78 qST3A

25.35 29.80 27.5734.06

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii2 1:57.27 qST3A

25.92 28.10 28.6134.64

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian3 1:58.46 qST3A

25.37 30.79 28.1734.13

SNOH 11Collins, Owen4 1:59.07 q

25.85 30.84 28.0034.38

SWHS 12Allen, Ben5 2:00.98 q

26.05 29.20 28.8936.84

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd6 2:05.36 q

27.69 31.80 30.0135.86

EWHS 11Kotwis, Patrick7 2:07.21 q

28.04 33.96 29.4235.79

SHRCR 09Phillips, Edison8 2:09.06 q

27.37 32.84 29.5539.30

MLT 12Leaty, Cole9 2:09.65 q

27.32 32.59 29.5840.16

LYNN 12Tyler, Nolan10 2:11.74 q

27.49 32.78 31.4839.99

STAN 10Plano, Gavin11 2:12.81 q

28.48 33.08 30.9740.28

SWHS 10Pike, Tyler12 2:13.04 q

27.31 35.55 30.3339.85

SHRCR 12Chen, Aaron13 2:13.82 q

27.95 33.98 33.0038.89

SNOH 10Swift, Reiko14 2:16.83 q

29.77 35.10 31.7340.23

SNOH 12Harms, Judah15 2:21.20 q

27.86 35.97 32.1145.26

SHRCR 12Dean, Justin16 2:21.58 q

30.05 36.58 32.2742.68

SWHS 11Qi, Jason17 2:23.13

29.24 36.16 36.5441.19

STAN 12Stiers, Lucas18 2:23.89

30.41 37.29 34.7741.42

MGHS 09Leary, Cameron19 2:24.35

29.60 35.24 34.4845.03

MGHS 10Christy, Jacob20 2:26.90

29.42 38.41 35.3443.73

MLT 09Lombard, Joseph21 2:29.10

30.11 38.63 34.9345.43

STAN 09Bain, Lennon22 2:31.47

31.18 38.41 33.0348.85

EWHS 10Chiu, Austin23 2:32.42

30.02 38.91 36.0947.40

EV 09Adams, Dillon24 2:32.58

32.47 36.83 33.6049.68

EWHS 09Hooks, Luca25 2:34.21

30.83 41.84 33.2648.28

CAS 09Yang, Jiang26 2:35.46

35.65 37.47 36.6345.71

MLT 12Tran, Daryl27 2:37.89

33.57 37.44 35.9250.96

LYNN 11Andry, Matias28 2:41.16

33.56 39.67 36.6751.26

FERN 11Henken, Cole29 2:43.38

34.65 48.15 35.7344.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

MON 11Knudson, Gavin30 2:45.92

36.08 44.71 35.8449.29

OH 12Bangcaye, Ayden31 2:47.35

33.88 43.26 38.3351.88

MDHS 12Hagos, Sham32 3:10.83

37.54 52.45 43.8556.99

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982# Randy Sprout

ST3A State21.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan1 22.16   20.0

SHRCR 12Wheatley, Jack2 22.76   17.0

SWHS 09Bell, Colin3 22.77   16.0

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason4 22.78   15.0

SWHS 12Anderson, Henry5 22.96   14.0

SWHS 12Foral, Dean6 23.27   13.0

LYNN 11Lee, Alex7 23.88   12.0

SWHS 12Karnikis, Andreas8 24.00   11.0

B - Final

MGHS 12Christensen, Eli*9 23.90   8.0

EWHS 12Willcox, Jude*9 23.90   8.0

EWHS 12Menanno, Nico11 24.94   6.0

FERN 11Dahlstrom, Boomer12 24.95   5.0

MV 10McNeil, Micah13 25.06   4.0

MGHS 10Hurja, Cash14 25.12   3.0

OH 11Comly, Dylan15 25.21   2.0

MDHS 11Costa, Jayden16 25.47   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982# Randy Sprout

ST3A State21.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan1 22.21 q

SHRCR 12Wheatley, Jack2 22.64 q

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason3 22.66 q

SWHS 09Bell, Colin4 22.91 q

SWHS 12Anderson, Henry5 23.08 q

SWHS 12Foral, Dean6 23.17 q

SWHS 12Karnikis, Andreas7 23.65 q

LYNN 11Lee, Alex8 24.00 q

EWHS 12Willcox, Jude9 24.16 q

MGHS 12Christensen, Eli10 24.21 q

EWHS 12Menanno, Nico11 24.53 q

EWHS 12Mahoney, Thomas12 24.61 q

OH 11Comly, Dylan13 24.67 q

MDHS 11Costa, Jayden14 25.12 q

MGHS 10Hurja, Cash15 25.20 q

MV 10McNeil, Micah16 25.24 q

FERN 11Dahlstrom, Boomer17 25.48

STAN 12Schreiber, Trip18 25.69

MDHS 09Suleimanov, Matvel19 25.86

MON 11Lynn, Raleigh20 25.94

CAS 12Campbell, Kedon21 26.05

EV 11Conrad, Jacob22 26.13

CAS 12Saunders, Robbie23 26.32

MLT 12Ali, Talha24 26.63

CAS 12Goodman, Aries25 26.71

MLT 11Everitt, Maximiliano26 26.93

SNOH 12Williams, Ryan27 27.29

MDHS 09Karnikis, Nikos28 27.39

MON 10Sunde, Jace29 29.23

SHRCR 11Jackson, Dash--- DQ

FERN 11Helt, Mason--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991# Travis Niemeyer

ST3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SHRCR 11Jackson, Dash1 237.80   20.0

MGHS 10Pineda-Lopez, Cristian2 209.95   17.0

SNOH 09Davis, Logan3 204.70   16.0

MGHS 10Pineda-Lopez, Eduardo4 203.45   15.0

SNOH 11Campbell, Elijah5 199.50   14.0

SNOH 10D'Abbracci, Lincoln6 198.60   13.0

MGHS 09Hines, Jake7 157.65   12.0

SWHS 09Witt, Aiden8 157.55   11.0

SHRCR 09Mathieson, Drew9 154.70   9.0

SNOH 09Koncel, Gavin10 148.65   7.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991# Travis Niemeyer

ST3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SHRCR 11Jackson, Dash1 165.25 q

MGHS 10Pineda-Lopez, Cristian2 154.90 q

MGHS 10Pineda-Lopez, Eduardo3 151.60 q

SNOH 11Campbell, Elijah4 151.20 q

SNOH 10D'Abbracci, Lincoln5 149.00 q

SNOH 09Davis, Logan6 145.65 q

SHRCR 09Mathieson, Drew7 120.05 q

SNOH 09Koncel, Gavin8 116.15 q

MGHS 09Hines, Jake9 107.75 q

SWHS 09Witt, Aiden10 106.75 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.23 2022# Wyatt Carlton

ST3A State52.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy1 51.99 ST3A

24.43 27.56

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason2 52.27 ST3A

24.49 27.78

SWHS 12Buchholz, Larson3 52.36 ST3A

24.68 27.68

SWHS 09Mitchell, James4 55.88   15.0

25.53 30.35

EV 09Nwapa, Andre5 57.13   14.0

26.60 30.53

MV 11Gustafson, Conor6 57.47   13.0

27.25 30.22

SHRCR 12Thompson, Evan7 57.91   12.0

25.99 31.92

SHRCR 10Bleeker, Cole8 59.53   11.0

27.40 32.13

B - Final

SWHS 11Wen, Daniel9 57.63   9.0

27.29 30.34

MGHS 11Pringle, Allen10 58.70   7.0

26.95 31.75

SHRCR 12Zapalac, Wyatt11 59.28   6.0

27.49 31.79

SNOH 12Harms, Judah12 59.36   5.0

27.68 31.68

LYNN 12Calkins, Danny13 1:00.28   4.0

27.49 32.79

STAN 12Polson, Rory14 1:00.50   3.0

27.94 32.56

MGHS 10Christy, Jacob15 1:00.85   2.0

28.30 32.55

SNOH 12Crocker, Landon16 1:01.51   1.0

28.05 33.46

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.23 2022# Wyatt Carlton

ST3A State52.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWHS 12Buchholz, Larson1 52.57 qST3A

24.39 28.18

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason2 52.81 q

24.66 28.15

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy3 53.22 q

24.92 28.30

SWHS 09Mitchell, James4 55.86 q

25.68 30.18

MV 11Gustafson, Conor5 57.90 q

27.39 30.51

SHRCR 12Thompson, Evan6 57.96 q

26.62 31.34

EV 09Nwapa, Andre7 58.59 q

26.75 31.84

SHRCR 10Bleeker, Cole8 58.89 q

28.36 30.53

SWHS 11Wen, Daniel9 58.98 q

27.24 31.74

SNOH 12Harms, Judah10 59.10 q

27.75 31.35

LYNN 12Calkins, Danny11 59.50 q

27.31 32.19

SHRCR 12Zapalac, Wyatt12 1:00.29 q

27.70 32.59

MGHS 11Pringle, Allen13 1:00.37 q

26.71 33.66
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

STAN 12Polson, Rory14 1:00.82 q

27.85 32.97

SNOH 12Crocker, Landon15 1:01.21 q

28.11 33.10

MGHS 10Christy, Jacob16 1:02.96 q

30.01 32.95

SWHS 11Campbell, Arlan17 1:03.91

29.09 34.82

CAS 12Krestel, Trevor18 1:04.79

29.72 35.07

EWHS 10Chiu, Austin19 1:06.25

29.67 36.58

OH 12Paraiso, Julian20 1:06.46

31.34 35.12

EWHS 09Hooks, Luca21 1:07.43

29.77 37.66

FERN 10Mitchell, Luke22 1:08.27

29.88 38.39

CAS 12Saunders, Robbie23 1:10.10

31.61 38.49

MDHS 11Hurlbut, Aaron24 1:10.61

30.59 40.02

LYNN 12Deuman, Judah25 1:11.59

31.92 39.67

STAN 10Hawkins, Shawn26 1:15.36

33.46 41.90

OH 12Blackwell, Jacob27 1:19.57

35.14 44.43

MDHS 09Kim, Robin28 1:25.77

39.16 46.61

OH 09Brodt-Hilkey, Will29 1:42.48

47.58 54.90

MDHS 11Frasher, Collin--- DQ

37.90

OH 09Carlson, Cade--- DQ

47.77

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.45 2024# Torsten Hokanson

ST3A State48.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten1 46.45# ST3A

22.19 24.26

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel2 48.58   17.0

23.46 25.12

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan3 48.78   16.0

23.54 25.24

SWHS 12Mitchell, Andrew4 49.21   15.0

23.69 25.52

SWHS 09Bell, Colin5 49.36   14.0

23.73 25.63

SHRCR 09Ha, Ian6 50.07   13.0

24.61 25.46

MLT 12Leaty, Christian7 50.08   12.0

23.66 26.42

SWHS 12Foral, Dean8 50.13   11.0

24.22 25.91

B - Final

SHRCR 11Stephenson, Danny9 51.56   9.0

24.66 26.90

SHRCR 12Wheatley, Jack10 51.87   7.0

24.83 27.04

SWHS 10Hagemeier, Kristian11 52.22   6.0

24.80 27.42

EV 09Nwapa, Andre12 52.51   5.0

24.74 27.77

MV 11Jones, Greg13 52.58   4.0

25.18 27.40

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy14 53.18   3.0

25.67 27.51

EWHS 10Norenberg, Lennox15 55.27   2.0

26.15 29.12

EWHS 12Willcox, Jude16 59.40   1.0

27.78 31.62

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.45 2024# Torsten Hokanson

ST3A State48.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten1 47.42 qST3A

22.69 24.73

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan2 48.43 q

23.39 25.04

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel3 49.02 q

23.66 25.36

SWHS 12Mitchell, Andrew4 49.39 q

23.80 25.59

SWHS 09Bell, Colin5 49.62 q

23.67 25.95

MLT 12Leaty, Christian6 50.24 q

23.98 26.26

SWHS 12Foral, Dean7 50.44 q

24.38 26.06

SHRCR 09Ha, Ian8 50.46 q

24.33 26.13

SHRCR 12Wheatley, Jack9 51.36 q

24.41 26.95

SHRCR 11Stephenson, Danny10 52.01 q

24.55 27.46

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy11 52.05 q

25.31 26.74

SWHS 10Hagemeier, Kristian12 52.29 q

24.68 27.61

MV 11Jones, Greg13 52.62 q

25.12 27.50

EV 09Nwapa, Andre14 52.96 q

24.52 28.44

EWHS 12Willcox, Jude15 54.60 q

25.61 28.99

EWHS 10Norenberg, Lennox16 54.80 q

25.14 29.66

MDHS 09Suleimanov, Matvel17 55.93

26.69 29.24

MDHS 11Costa, Jayden18 56.21

27.10 29.11

MGHS 12Christensen, Eli19 57.73

26.10 31.63

MV 10McNeil, Micah20 58.35

26.68 31.67

OH 11Comly, Dylan21 58.66

27.53 31.13

CAS 10Clarke, Kingston22 58.70

28.17 30.53

FERN 11Little, Markus23 58.82

28.36 30.46

EWHS 12Menanno, Nico24 59.16

28.36 30.80

STAN 12Demchuk, Daniel25 59.21

28.82 30.39

STAN 12Haugstad, Larson26 59.67

28.03 31.64

CAS 12Campbell, Kedon27 1:00.20

28.21 31.99

STAN 10Morin, Bennett28 1:00.34

29.13 31.21

LYNN 12Choi, Min29 1:00.52

28.56 31.96

MDHS 09Karnikis, Nikos30 1:04.09

30.21 33.88

EWHS 10Schell, Liam31 1:04.17

29.82 34.35

MLT 11Everitt, Maximiliano32 1:05.65

31.99 33.66

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009# Brian Michaels

ST3A State4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton1 4:42.04 ST3A

25.02 27.60 28.9228.53

28.92 28.74 29.14 28.95

28.41 27.81

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor2 4:45.56 ST3A

25.26 27.76 28.7328.44

28.94 29.06 29.47 29.85

29.62 28.43

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander3 4:56.92   16.0

26.05 28.35 30.2329.90

30.50 30.23 30.07 30.51

31.08 30.00

SHRCR 09Phillips, Edison4 4:58.41   15.0

26.61 29.13 30.2829.84

30.06 29.92 30.57 30.59

30.99 30.42
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Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

SWHS 09Doll, Samuel5 5:01.15   14.0

25.50 29.59 30.8030.71

30.45 30.74 31.04 31.40

31.14 29.78

MV 11Gustafson, Conor6 5:12.08   13.0

27.39 30.15 31.1931.16

32.16 32.43 32.33 32.28

32.32 30.67

SWHS 10Pike, Tyler7 5:14.37   12.0

27.50 30.50 32.2731.26

32.29 32.39 32.51 32.16

31.95 31.54

LYNN 12Tyler, Nolan8 5:22.28   11.0

28.03 30.57 33.0832.20

33.33 33.26 33.25 32.94

33.13 32.49

B - Final

CAS 11Dewing, Ciaran9 5:18.22   9.0

28.90 31.44 32.6232.24

32.52 32.85 32.92 32.90

31.92 29.91

SWHS 12Ingalsbe, Peter10 5:18.27   7.0

28.76 31.13 32.7632.25

32.79 32.93 33.31 32.67

32.01 29.66

STAN 11Tallquist, Riley11 5:20.64   6.0

26.97 30.57 32.5031.88

33.50 32.82 33.68 33.38

33.02 32.32

SWHS 10Hoff, Huey12 5:28.51   5.0

28.86 32.32 32.8132.08

34.16 32.72 33.17 34.60

34.44 33.35

STAN 12Polson, Rory13 5:29.96   4.0

27.89 31.38 34.2033.07

35.43 34.72 34.27 34.87

33.31 30.82

SHRCR 12Dean, Justin14 5:37.77   3.0

29.62 32.80 34.5934.14

34.42 34.86 34.42 34.91

34.82 33.19

STAN 09Bain, Lennon15 5:38.30   2.0

29.04 34.04 34.9534.48

34.71 34.83 35.92 35.03

34.23 31.07

EWHS 12Roberts, Marshall16 5:42.92   1.0

1:01.74 4:41.18

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009# Brian Michaels

ST3A State4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton1 4:44.36 qST3A

25.55 27.27 29.4228.35

29.94 29.16 29.13 29.02

28.73 27.79

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor2 4:52.55 qST3A

26.23 28.44 29.7129.26

29.84 30.05 29.66 30.41

29.96 28.99

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander3 4:57.89 q

26.55 29.63 30.7830.13

31.05 30.11 30.19 30.89

31.14 27.42

SWHS 09Doll, Samuel4 5:07.34 q

26.63 30.01 31.2430.49

31.23 31.43 32.04 31.88

31.78 30.61

SHRCR 09Phillips, Edison5 5:09.82 q

27.39 30.28 31.2630.54

31.09 31.41 31.92 32.38

32.23 31.32

MV 11Gustafson, Conor6 5:11.98 q

28.03 30.94 30.5930.98

31.30 31.69 34.17 32.06

31.99 30.23

SWHS 10Pike, Tyler7 5:12.13 q

27.57 30.90 31.4131.46

32.08 32.11 32.82 31.70

31.71 30.37

LYNN 12Tyler, Nolan8 5:16.93 q

27.67 30.32 32.2231.79

32.72 32.81 32.78 31.98

32.10 32.54

SWHS 12Ingalsbe, Peter9 5:20.25 q

27.24 30.29 31.6931.37

32.56 32.68 34.00 33.90

34.04 32.48

CAS 11Dewing, Ciaran10 5:22.29 q

27.92 30.44 32.8831.79

32.85 33.48 34.15 33.73

33.23 31.82

SWHS 10Hoff, Huey11 5:27.89 q

27.64 31.96 33.8932.98

33.97 33.52 33.18 33.17

34.03 33.55

STAN 11Tallquist, Riley12 5:30.78 q

27.81 31.33 33.3032.16

33.67 34.21 35.09 35.62

34.74 32.85

SHRCR 12Dean, Justin13 5:40.81 q

29.23 33.08 34.5834.26

35.33 35.95 36.28 35.04

34.84 32.22

STAN 12Polson, Rory14 5:41.40 q

27.91 31.52 35.0933.59

36.33 36.31 36.54 36.89

35.25 31.97

STAN 09Bain, Lennon15 5:44.27 q

29.15 33.73 35.9636.22

35.62 35.19 35.33 35.45

34.96 32.66

EWHS 12Roberts, Marshall16 5:49.10 q

SNOH 09Cooley, Sam17 6:02.86

31.11 35.43 36.9536.55

36.03 37.93 37.89 38.02

38.10 34.85

MLT 09Lombard, Joseph18 6:03.62

31.59 35.86 37.3237.42

37.64 37.07 38.74 38.47

36.04 33.47

FERN 10Overson, Odin19 6:12.06

30.94 33.63 37.3035.83

38.49 39.26 39.33 39.77

39.56 37.95

CAS 11Anderson, Soren20 6:14.55

30.33 35.06 38.9937.55

39.61 39.52 39.36 39.13

38.24 36.76

STAN 12Belles, Ryker21 6:20.66

30.20 35.56 38.1037.34

39.70 38.94 40.47 39.96

40.89 39.50

CAS 10Henderson, Lucas22 6:21.45

30.80 35.84 39.2038.87

40.77 40.21 40.09 40.29

38.64 36.74

LYNN 11Donahue, Trevor23 6:26.76

31.96 36.26 39.9238.81

41.22 41.26 41.81 40.49

39.02 36.01

MON 11Knudson, Gavin24 6:30.05

32.68 36.49 40.3939.73

40.62 41.33 40.70 41.37

40.58 36.16

OH 09Mascho, Matthew25 6:32.26

32.69 38.68 40.8740.09

40.86 41.39 40.64 40.99

38.86 37.19

MLT 10Bozick, Josh26 6:33.76

32.64 36.68 40.8639.29

41.31 41.49 41.31 41.74

40.54 37.90

EWHS 10Zablan, Kanai27 6:40.01

33.15 37.22 41.3340.24

42.79 42.73 42.50 42.73

42.13 35.19
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

EV 11Ryan, Gavin28 6:40.82

30.24 35.84 42.0939.45

42.91 42.27

42.01 40.28

MDHS 09Common, Nolan29 6:46.96

4:13.81

EV 10Castorena, Kevin30 6:51.84

36.04 40.03 42.1141.84

41.89 42.89 42.51 42.87

42.57 39.09

MV 11Windler, Henry31 6:59.73

29.82 35.43 44.3341.25

44.51 44.92 45.48 44.26

46.29 43.44

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008# Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A State1:30.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:29.01 ST3A

Reece, Ian 11 Stoecker, Colton 11

Wheatley, Jack 12 Serrano, Tristan 11

22.76 21.88 22.2022.17

ASWHS2 1:29.81 ST3A

Anderson, Henry 12 Mitchell, Andrew 12

Foral, Dean 12 Bell, Colin 09

22.95 22.24 22.3222.30

ASNOH3 1:30.43   32.0

Collins, Owen 11 Colloton, Connor 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

22.31 22.65 20.9924.48

AEWHS4 1:35.99   30.0

Norenberg, Lennox 10 Kotwis, Patrick 11

Chiu, Austin 10 Willcox, Jude 12

24.02 23.99 23.0724.91

AMLT5 1:36.69   28.0

Leaty, Christian 12 Tran, Daryl 12

Webb, Nathan 11 Leaty, Cole 12

22.92 25.14 23.0625.57

AMGHS6 1:36.98   26.0

Hurja, Cash 10 Pringle, Allen 11

Christy, Jacob 10 Christensen, Eli 12

25.01 23.75 23.0025.22

ASTAN7 1:43.45   24.0

Demchuk, Daniel 12 Belles, Ryker 12

Bain, Lennon 09 Schreiber, Trip 12

25.84 26.30 24.5426.77

ACAS8 1:44.01   22.0

Paul, Ethan 12 Krestel, Trevor 12

Campbell, Kedon 12 Saunders, Robbie 12

25.68 25.51 26.9025.92

B - Final

AEV9 1:43.71   18.0

Conrad, Jacob 11 Henggeler, Charlie 10

Adams, Dillon 09 Nwapa, Andre 09

26.84 27.50 23.3126.06

AMV10 1:43.87   14.0

Venner, Russell 09 Falavlito, Talon 10

Craig, Ulie 12 McNeil, Micah 10

26.53 28.35 24.3924.60

AOH11 1:44.48   12.0

Bangcaye, Ayden 12 Ralston, Peter 12

Paraiso, Julian 12 Comly, Dylan 11

27.28 27.52 24.4025.28

AFERN12 1:47.43   10.0

Helt, Mason 11 Henken, Cole 11

Mitchell, Luke 10 Little, Markus 11

27.33 27.31 26.9625.83

ALYNN13 1:48.26   8.0

Donahue, Trevor 11 Andry, Matias 11

Doan, Andrew 10 Calkins, Danny 12

27.08 26.28 26.3228.58

AMDHS14 1:57.92   6.0

Hurlbut, Aaron 11 Kiros, Kebron 11

Peters, Zachary 10 Hagos, Sham 12

27.96 27.16 31.8230.98

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008# Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A State1:30.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:30.59 q

Stoecker, Colton 11 Reece, Ian 11

Wheatley, Jack 12 Jackson, Dash 11

22.90 22.14 23.0322.52

ASWHS2 1:31.06 q

Anderson, Henry 12 Mitchell, Andrew 12

Bell, Colin 09 Foral, Dean 12

23.25 22.18 22.5823.05

ASNOH3 1:33.55 q

Collins, Owen 11 Crocker, Landon 12

Harms, Judah 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

22.20 25.35 21.5424.46

AEWHS4 1:38.27 q

Norenberg, Lennox 10 Kotwis, Patrick 11

Chiu, Austin 10 Menanno, Nico 12

24.90 24.10 25.0624.21

AMGHS5 1:40.03 q

Hurja, Cash 10 Pringle, Allen 11

Christy, Jacob 10 Christensen, Eli 12

25.27 24.46 24.3825.92

AMLT6 1:40.54 q

Everitt, Maximiliano 11 Lombard, Joseph 09

Leaty, Cole 12 Leaty, Christian 12

27.47 27.31 22.7323.03

ACAS7 1:43.61 q

Paul, Ethan 12 Krestel, Trevor 12

Campbell, Kedon 12 Saunders, Robbie 12

25.43 25.40 26.5426.24

ASTAN8 1:45.32 q

Demchuk, Daniel 12 Belles, Ryker 12

Bain, Lennon 09 Schreiber, Trip 12

26.40 26.67 24.8627.39

AOH9 1:46.11 q

Bangcaye, Ayden 12 Ralston, Peter 12

Paraiso, Julian 12 Comly, Dylan 11

27.52 27.77 24.9825.84

AMV10 1:46.40 q

Venner, Russell 09 Thomas, Sam 10

Craig, Ulie 12 McNeil, Micah 10

27.31 28.42 25.2425.43

AEV11 1:47.43 q

Conrad, Jacob 11 Henggeler, Charlie 10

Adams, Dillon 09 Nwapa, Andre 09

27.04 28.63 24.0427.72

ALYNN12 1:47.94 q

Donahue, Trevor 11 Andry, Matias 11

Doan, Andrew 10 Calkins, Danny 12

26.93 26.40 26.4828.13

AFERN13 1:49.70 q

Helt, Mason 11 Henken, Cole 11

Mitchell, Luke 10 Little, Markus 11

27.41 28.08 27.2726.94

AMDHS14 1:50.38 q

Hurlbut, Aaron 11 Kiros, Kebron 11

Chinn, Riley 11 Common, Nolan 09

27.93 28.19 26.0528.21

AMON15 2:04.79 q

McCroan, Austin 10 Schultz, Lucas 09

Noga-Styron, Adam 10 Sunde, Jace 10

32.74 34.90 28.1029.05

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.97 2024# Yurii Onofriichuk

ST3A State54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii1 51.97# ST3A

25.15 26.82

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel2 53.87 ST3A

26.47 27.40

SWHS 12Allen, Ben3 53.88 ST3A

26.15 27.73

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor4 53.90 ST3A

26.35 27.55

SWHS 12Buchholz, Larson5 57.26   14.0

27.86 29.40

LYNN 11Lee, Alex6 57.72   13.0

27.01 30.71

SHRCR 11Stephenson, Danny7 57.80   12.0

27.39 30.41

MLT 12Leaty, Cole8 58.61   11.0

27.92 30.69
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Results
B - Final ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

B - Final

SWHS 12Borgida, Sam9 59.09   9.0

29.21 29.88

STAN 10Plano, Gavin10 59.92   7.0

29.63 30.29

SWHS 09Mitchell, James11 1:01.57   6.0

30.32 31.25

SHRCR 10Bleeker, Cole12 1:02.31   5.0

29.57 32.74

SHRCR 09Arnold, Chase13 1:03.36   4.0

30.64 32.72

MGHS 09Leary, Cameron14 1:04.14   3.0

31.49 32.65

MLT 12Tran, Daryl15 1:07.22   2.0

SHRCR 09Hass, Sully16 1:07.88   1.0

33.07 34.81

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.97 2024# Yurii Onofriichuk

ST3A State54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii1 52.28 qST3A

25.25 27.03

SWHS 12Allen, Ben2 53.77 qST3A

26.08 27.69

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel3 54.03 q

26.44 27.59

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor4 54.61 q

26.85 27.76

SHRCR 11Stephenson, Danny5 57.70 q

27.33 30.37

LYNN 11Lee, Alex6 57.72 q

27.11 30.61

SWHS 12Buchholz, Larson7 58.20 q

27.52 30.68

MLT 12Leaty, Cole8 59.15 q

28.83 30.32

SWHS 12Borgida, Sam9 1:00.26 q

29.48 30.78

SHRCR 10Bleeker, Cole*10 1:00.28 q

28.64 31.64

STAN 10Plano, Gavin*10 1:00.28 q

29.88 30.40

SWHS 09Mitchell, James12 1:02.20 q

30.08 32.12

SHRCR 09Arnold, Chase13 1:02.62 q

30.12 32.50

MGHS 09Leary, Cameron14 1:04.97 q

30.96 34.01

MLT 12Tran, Daryl15 1:06.30 q

32.04 34.26

SHRCR 09Hass, Sully16 1:06.52 q

32.06 34.46

FERN 11Dahlstrom, Boomer17 1:07.99

33.69 34.30

STAN 12Schreiber, Trip18 1:08.60

32.38 36.22

EWHS 10Schell, Liam19 1:08.89

32.20 36.69

EV 09Adams, Dillon20 1:09.06

33.51 35.55

CAS 09Yang, Jiang21 1:09.96

34.67 35.29

MV 10Jones, Maddex22 1:10.24

33.35 36.89

MV 09Venner, Russell23 1:11.11

34.06 37.05

MON 11Lynn, Raleigh24 1:11.61

35.00 36.61

OH 12Fillmore, Anthony25 1:11.62

35.73 35.89

STAN 10Ladd, Kyle26 1:13.16

35.27 37.89

LYNN 11Andry, Matias27 1:13.47

35.31 38.16

STAN 09Walker, Brewer28 1:13.56

36.06 37.50

CAS 11Guntermann, Bradley29 1:13.82

35.30 38.52

SNOH 12Williams, Ryan30 1:15.11

35.45 39.66

MDHS 11Kiros, Kebron31 1:20.22

39.32 40.90

MON 10McCroan, Austin32 1:21.30

39.21 42.09

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009# Garren Reichel

ST3A State59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNOH 11Collins, Owen1 57.37 ST3A

26.94 30.43

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian2 59.69   17.0

27.76 31.93

MGHS 11Pringle, Allen3 59.84   16.0

28.06 31.78

SWHS 09Anderson, Frederick4 59.99   15.0

28.08 31.91

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd5 1:01.35   14.0

28.63 32.72

SHRCR 12Lewis, Porter6 1:04.83   13.0

28.98 35.85

EWHS 11Kotwis, Patrick7 1:05.00   12.0

30.28 34.72

SWHS 11Wen, Daniel8 1:06.28   11.0

30.52 35.76

B - Final

SWHS 12Anderson, Henry9 1:05.22   9.0

29.98 35.24

EWHS 10Norenberg, Lennox10 1:05.41   7.0

30.21 35.20

SHRCR 12Chen, Aaron11 1:07.04   6.0

31.17 35.87

SNOH 10Swift, Reiko12 1:08.00   5.0

32.15 35.85

SWHS 11Qi, Jason13 1:09.10   4.0

31.89 37.21

STAN 12Stiers, Lucas14 1:10.01   3.0

32.68 37.33

SHRCR 10Wheatley, Thomas15 1:12.37   2.0

33.55 38.82

CAS 12Paul, Ethan16 1:12.79   1.0

34.03 38.76

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009# Garren Reichel

ST3A State59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian1 59.67 q

27.97 31.70

SWHS 09Anderson, Frederick2 59.74 q

27.89 31.85

SNOH 11Collins, Owen3 1:00.19 q

28.10 32.09

MGHS 11Pringle, Allen4 1:01.69 q

28.74 32.95

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd5 1:03.02 q

29.28 33.74

SHRCR 12Lewis, Porter6 1:04.14 q

28.96 35.18

SWHS 11Wen, Daniel7 1:04.54 q

30.37 34.17

EWHS 11Kotwis, Patrick8 1:04.78 q

30.82 33.96

SWHS 12Anderson, Henry9 1:06.41 q

30.74 35.67

EWHS 10Norenberg, Lennox10 1:07.02 q

30.58 36.44

SNOH 10Swift, Reiko11 1:07.15 q

31.96 35.19

SHRCR 12Chen, Aaron12 1:07.76 q

31.10 36.66

SWHS 11Qi, Jason13 1:08.55 q

31.51 37.04

STAN 12Stiers, Lucas14 1:09.54 q

32.85 36.69

SHRCR 10Wheatley, Thomas15 1:11.35 q

32.97 38.38

CAS 12Paul, Ethan16 1:12.42 q

33.30 39.12

STAN 12Haugstad, Larson17 1:13.19

34.35 38.84

EWHS 12Menanno, Nico18 1:13.73

33.44 40.29
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

LYNN 12Choi, Min19 1:14.68

33.91 40.77

LYNN 12Deuman, Judah20 1:15.36

34.99 40.37

CAS 09Hatfield, Nick21 1:15.37

36.13 39.24

CAS 11Pannu, Kenvir22 1:18.82

36.76 42.06

EWHS 09Angel, Finn23 1:19.56

37.79 41.77

SNOH 12Cruze, Jordan24 1:19.59

36.31 43.28

FERN 11Henken, Cole25 1:20.62

38.19 42.43

CAS 11Anderson, Soren26 1:20.96

36.18 44.78

MLT 10Bozick, Josh27 1:21.42

38.37 43.05

FERN 11Helt, Mason28 1:22.73

37.80 44.93

OH 10Gray, Ripley29 1:23.09

37.71 45.38

OH 12Guy, Caden30 1:23.36

37.44 45.92

MLT 12Ali, Talha31 1:27.04

40.49 46.55

MDHS 12Hagos, Sham32 1:33.42

43.61 49.81

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006# Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A State3:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 3:14.52# ST3A

Serrano, Tristan 11 Kirkpatrick, Kason 11

Muilenburg, Zander 10 Stoecker, Colton 11

23.56 48.58 48.6923.17

23.50 49.54 22.48 47.71

ASWHS2 3:16.85 ST3A

Mitchell, Andrew 12 Buchholz, Larson 12

Bell, Colin 09 Anderson, Frederick 09

24.17 50.09 49.2623.04

23.23 49.25 22.72 48.25

ASNOH3 3:17.53 ST3A

Colloton, Connor 11 Collins, Owen 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

23.26 47.85 49.6223.66

25.82 54.00 21.67 46.06

AMV4 3:25.80   30.0

Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12 Gustafson, Conor 11

Jones, Greg 11 Levasseur, Daniel 11

24.15 50.60 53.5525.58

25.43 53.16 23.26 48.49

ASTAN5 3:35.13   28.0

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

25.70 53.86 53.3825.29

26.51 54.84 25.50 53.05

ACAS6 3:36.38   26.0

Dewing, Ciaran 11 Krestel, Trevor 12

Paul, Ethan 12 Onofriichuk, Yurii 12

26.65 1:02.37 48.4919.56

26.77 56.28 23.21 49.24

AEWHS7 3:38.11   24.0

Kotwis, Patrick 11 Chiu, Austin 10

Willcox, Jude 12 Norenberg, Lennox 10

25.89 55.30 52.6225.07

26.53 57.09 24.34 53.10

ALYNN8 3:46.48   22.0

Choi, Min 12 Calkins, Danny 12

Lee, Alex 11 Tyler, Nolan 12

28.28 59.55 59.3427.91

25.43 53.96 25.21 53.63

B - Final

AFERN9 3:53.05   18.0

Overson, Odin 10 Henken, Cole 11

Little, Markus 11 Dahlstrom, Boomer 11

26.89 56.22 1:00.4328.25

28.12 59.88 27.03 56.52

AMDHS10 4:03.03   14.0

Suleimanov, Matvel 09 Perez, Nathan 11

Karnikis, Nikos 09 Costa, Jayden 11

26.63 55.56 30.9815.88

1:08.62 1:41.18 26.74 55.31

AOH11 4:22.77   12.0

Mascho, Matthew 09 Bangcaye, Ayden 12

Ralston, Peter 12 Mannion, Calum 11

32.20 1:16.03 55.9822.10

31.53 1:06.89 28.64 1:03.87

AEV12 4:23.73   10.0

Conrad, Jacob 11 Lucas, Jordan 11

Castorena, Kevin 10 Ryan, Gavin 11

29.05 1:01.02 1:10.8732.86

34.86 1:10.17 28.81 1:01.67

AMGHS13 4:29.12   8.0

Grimsby, Jameson 12 Hurja, Cash 10

Tuazon, Jojo 10 Traver, James 10

29.71 1:04.65 1:02.2129.07

29.14 1:17.49 25.39 1:04.77

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006# Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A State3:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASWHS1 3:19.80 qST3A

Mitchell, Andrew 12 Buchholz, Larson 12

Doll, Samuel 09 Bell, Colin 09

23.72 49.49 49.3823.51

24.12 50.85 23.76 50.08

ASHRCR2 3:21.53 q

Serrano, Tristan 11 Ha, Ian 09

Muilenburg, Zander 10 Thompson, Evan 12

23.77 49.28 50.2323.95

23.71 50.12 24.52 51.90

ASNOH3 3:29.93 q

Colloton, Connor 11 Crocker, Landon 12

Harms, Judah 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

24.76 51.26 55.0426.11

26.01 55.35 23.31 48.28

AMV4 3:30.04 q

Levasseur, Daniel 11 Gustafson, Conor 11

Jones, Greg 11 Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12

24.34 49.91 54.6125.89

25.42 53.75 24.86 51.77

ASTAN5 3:37.26 q

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

26.10 54.21 53.6325.49

26.59 55.35 25.50 54.07

ACAS6 3:40.12 q

Dewing, Ciaran 11 Krestel, Trevor 12

Paul, Ethan 12 Onofriichuk, Yurii 12

26.81 55.97 56.6527.27

28.52 58.93 22.65 48.57

AEWHS7 3:44.51 q

Kotwis, Patrick 11 Chiu, Austin 10

Menanno, Nico 12 Willcox, Jude 12

26.21 56.74 53.50

28.49 1:00.57 25.03 53.70

ALYNN8 3:48.10 q

Calkins, Danny 12 Choi, Min 12

Lee, Alex 11 Tyler, Nolan 12

27.92 58.92 1:01.5328.55

25.54 54.22 24.99 53.43

AFERN9 4:00.20 q

Dahlstrom, Boomer 11 Henken, Cole 11

Little, Markus 11 Overson, Odin 10

28.08 58.17 1:03.4029.82

29.03 1:01.60 27.48 57.03

AMDHS10 4:08.45 q

Suleimanov, Matvel 09 Common, Nolan 09

Perez, Nathan 11 Costa, Jayden 11

26.89 56.22 59.6028.71

35.79 1:15.31 27.35 57.32

AMGHS11 4:22.18 q

Grimsby, Jameson 12 Hurja, Cash 10

Tuazon, Jojo 10 Witter, Wyatt 11

29.09 1:06.53 1:01.2728.57

29.60 1:04.84 29.30 1:09.54

AMON12 4:26.09 q

Knudson, Gavin 11 Lynn, Raleigh 11

Noga-Styron, Adam 10 Sunde, Jace 10

32.38 1:09.78 1:03.5929.41

33.51 1:10.72 30.00 1:02.00
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AEV13 4:26.27 q

Ryan, Gavin 11 Lucas, Jordan 11

Castorena, Kevin 10 Conrad, Jacob 11

30.18 1:36.03 1:13.6438.36

37.12 1:05.48 31.12

AOH14 4:29.85 q

Guy, Caden 12 Bangcaye, Ayden 12

Ralston, Peter 12 Mannion, Calum 11

33.12 1:11.51 1:08.1832.95

31.48 1:06.51 28.51 1:03.65

AMLT--- DQ

Everitt, Maximiliano 11 Tran, Daryl 12

Leaty, Cole 12 Leaty, Christian 12

30.38 1:04.74 59.0027.77

24.24 51.75 23.52

 
#13  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 28.91 2024# Levi Stiers

ST3A State21.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 10Steirs, Levi1 28.91#

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 34.26 2024# Levi Steirs

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 10Steirs, Levi1 34.26#

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Shorecrest 492

2. Shorewood 461

3. Snohomish 249

4. Mount Vernon 174

5. Stanwood 146

6. Mville Getchell 145

7. Cascade 123

8. Edmonds-Woodway 105

9. Lynnwood 103

10. MtLake Terrace 86

11. Ferndale 48

12. Everett 47

13. Oak Harbor 44

14. Meadowdale 29


